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NAME 

RATNESH KUMAR 
SURBHI KUMARI 
KISHAN KUMAR 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 
TANNU SINGH 
ABHAY KUMAR 
RAMAN KUMAR 
CHHOTELAL RAM 

NANDANI KUMARI 
SHEKHAR SINGH 
RAHUL KUMAR 

ANJALI KUMARI 
FARHAN RAZA 
NITIN KUMAR YADAV 

BRAHAMA KUMAR 
SAMA PRAVEEN 
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MOTHER'S NAMEFATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Percentage 
Male KIRAN DEVI PRAMOD KUMAR 

DHARMENDRAKUMAR 
PUSHPA KUMARI SHARMA RAMJIT SHARMA 

SANJU DEVI 

PUNAM DEV 
ANITA SINGH 
NANHKI DEVI 
SHILA DEVI 
KAMLAWTI DEVI 

RITA DEVI 

SANJU DEVI 
SANJU DEVI 

ASHA DEVI 

BANO KHATOON 
HIRDYA DEVI 

RANI DEVI 
AYASHA KHATOON 
AMNAZ KHATOON 

RANDHIR KUMAR PANDEY 

RANA RABINDRA PRATAP SINGH 
MADAN CHAUDHARY 

LAL BABU PRSAD 
DHARMENDRA RAM 

SHYAM BABU GUPTA 
KAPIL DEO SINGH 

|DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
|AANAND KUMAR 
MD SALAHUDDIN 

RAJESHWAR PRASAD 
SURENDRA PRASAD RASTOGI 
MD RAFI 

|AZHARUDDIN 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

EBC 

BC 

EBC 

GENERAL 
EWS 

SC 

EBC 

SC 

EBC 

GENERAL 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

94 

79.6 

75.6 

70.2 

67.6 

65.6 

65.4 

64.8 

64 

64 

62.2 

61.2 

60.4 

51 

55.8 

52.8 

47.2 

CATEGORY 

UR 

BC 

EBC 
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